Timetables for Greater Glasgow Service Number X7

Valid from 30/06/2024 to 11/08/2024

X7: Glasgow - M&D's

Sunday

Service No.:
Notes:

GLASGOW Buchanan
Stop code: 60903733
M&D's

Stop code: 61601685

Service No.:

Notes:

GLASGOW Buchanan
Stop code: 60903733

M&D's
Stop code: 61601685

X7: M&D's - Glasgow

Sunday

Service No.:
Notes:
M&D's
Stop code: 61601685

GLASGOW Buchanan
Stop code: 60903733

X7

1030

1050

X7

1100

1120

X7

1140

1200

X7

1210

1230

X7

1250

1310

X7

1650

1710

X7

1320

1340

X7

1430

1450

X7

1500

1520

X7

1540

1600

X7

1800

1820

X7

1610

1630



Service No.:

Notes:
M&D's
Stop code: 61601685

GLASGOW Buchanan
Stop code: 60903733

X7

1720

1740

X7

1830

1850



